REDUCERS
RED
2(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
Airfoil’s Metal Reducers (RED), proudly Australian Made, are meticulously crafted from premium
0.55mm Australian Galvanised sheet metal and are available in all standard sizes.
The Metal Reducers are crafted to decrease a larger duct diameter to a smaller one without
affecting other dimensions within Airfoil’s Y-Piece fittings (Y), Branch Take Off fittings (BTO),
and Double Branch Take Off fittings (DBTO). Alternatively, the Reducer can be paired with any
of Airfoil’s Supply Air or Return Air Plenum Boxes to attain a different duct diameter spigot size.
Reducers
red
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION AND APPLICATION
3(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
Reducers
red
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES
CODES SIZES
RED86 Reducer 8” to 6”
RED108 Reducer 10” to 8”
RED1210 Reducer 12” to 10”
RED1412 Reducer 14” to 12”
RED1614 Reducer 16” to 14”
RED1814 Reducer 18” to 14”
RED1816 Reducer 18” to 16”
RED2018 Reducer 20” to 18”
ABN : 68 089 955 0
91
prop